
ARANUI  

 
SA COMPAGNIE POLYNESIENNE DE TRANSPORT MARITIME  

2021 SAILING SCHEDULE 
 
 

VOYAGE No. 1  DEPART  09 January  Saturday  Discovery:  Gambier-Pitcairn Islands 
    ARRIVAL  21 January  Thursday 
 

VOYAGE No. 2  DEPART  28 January  Thursday Discount - 10% Low Season 
    ARRIVAL  09 February  Tuesday 
 

VOYAGE No. 3  DEPART  13 February  Saturday  Discount - 10% Senior  
    ARRIVAL  25 February  Thursday 
 

VOYAGE No. 4  DEPART  04 March  Thursday 
    ARRIVAL  16 March  Tuesday 
 

VOYAGE No. 5  DEPART  20 March  Saturday  
    ARRIVAL  01 April  Thursday 
 

VOYAGE No. 6  DEPART  08 April  Thursday  
    ARRIVAL  20 April  Tuesday 
 

VOYAGE No. 7  DEPART  24 April  Saturday 
    ARRIVAL  06 May  Thurdsay 
 

VOYAGE No. 8  DEPART  08 May  Saturday  Discovery:  Society-Tuamotu Islands 
    ARRIVAL  19 May  Wednesday 
 

VOYAGE No. 9  DEPART  22 May   Saturday  
    ARRIVAL  03 June  Thursday    

 
VOYAGE No. 10  DEPART  10 June  Thursday 

    ARRIVAL  22 June  Tuesday 
 
VOYAGE No. 11  DEPART  26 June  Saturday 

    ARRIVAL  08 July  Thursday 
 

VOYAGE No. 12  DEPART  15 July  Thursday 
    ARRIVAL  27 July  Tuesday 

 
VOYAGE No. 13  DEPART  05 August  Thursday 

    ARRIVAL  17 August  Tuesday 
 
VOYAGE No. 14  DEPART  21 August  Saturday 

    ARRIVAL  02 September Thursday 
 

VOYAGE No. 15  DEPART  04 September Saturday  Discovery:  Australes-Cook Islands  
    ARRIVAL  16 September Thursday  
 

VOYAGE No. 16  DEPART  18 September Saturday  
   ARRIVAL  30 September Thursday 
 
VOYAGE No. 17  DEPART  07 October  Thursday 

    ARRIVAL  19 October  Tuesday 
 

VOYAGE No. 18  DEPART  23 October  Saturday 
    ARRIVAL  04 November Thursday 

 
VOYAGE No. 19  DEPART  06 November Saturday 

    ARRIVAL  18 November Thursday 
 
VOYAGE No. 20  DEPART  27 November Saturday 

    ARRIVAL  09 December Thursday 
  
VOYAGE No. 21  DEPART  16 December Thursday Festival of Arts (Fatu Hiva) 

    ARRIVAL  28 December Tuesday 
 

 
Note:  Discounts are not applicable to group bookings and cannot be combined with any other discounts. 


